
Contract Name:

Contract Number:

Contractor Name:

Subcontractor/Dealer/Reseller Name Website Contact Name Email Phone ext. Address City State Zip +4
Counties Served

(SEE ABOVE)

Approved Date

(DMS USE ONLY)

AnuVision Technologies Inc Summer Vyne svyne@anuvisiontech.com 904-720-2182 3738 Southside Blvd #105 Jacksonville FL 32216 Statewide 4/25/2022

Audio Visual Innovations, Inc. Cindy turner cindy.turner@avispl.com 813-884-7168 6301 Benjamin Road Suite 101 Tampa FL 33634 Statewide 12/28/2021

BCI Integrated Solutions Michael Fraioli mfraioli@bcifl.net  813-249-1020 9419 Corporate Lake Dr. Tampa FL 33634 Statewide 12/28/2021

Clark Productions, Inc. www.clark.is Brian Morrison bids@clark.is 770-888-5088 1095 Windward Ridge Parkway, Suite 200 Alpharetta GA 30005 Statewide 12/28/2021

Diversified Systems Debbie Johnson JiGonzalez@diversifiedus.com 615-515-3415 9555 Holsberry Rd Unit 3 Pensacola FL 32534 Statewide 12/28/2021

Emtec Inc Tom Polk tom.polk@emtecinc.com (904) 739-7676 9454 Philips Hwy, Suite 8 Jacksonville FL 32256 Statewide 12/28/2021

Excite Communications Brian Yates contact@excitecommunications.com 904-419-8976 11491 Columbia Park Dr W, Suite 7 Jacksonville FL 32258 Statewide 4/11/2022

Hartman Integration Inc. Michael Hartman mhartman@hartmanintegration.com 727-637-2566 2172 Pinnacle Circle N. Palm Harbor FL 34684 Statewide 12/28/2021

Innovate Audio Visual, Inc. www.innovate-av.com J.C. Laucirica sales@innovate-av.com 561-249-1117 3460 Fairlane Farms Road, Suite 13 Wellington FL 33411 Statewide 7/20/2022

Midtown Video, Inc. Chari Hill chill@midtownvideo.com 305-669-1117 4824 SW 74 Court Miami FL 33155 Statewide 12/28/2021

Pro sound, Inc (dba Pro sound & Video) Rick Scharmann rscharmann@prosound.net 305-891-1000 1375 N.E. 123rd Street Miami FL 33161 Statewide 12/28/2021

Signal House Communications Keith Paniucki keith@shcvideo.com 850-544-1434 3834 Killearn Ct. Tallahassee FL 32309 Statewide 12/28/2021

Smiley’s Audio Visual, Inc. Carol Williams Carol@smileysaudiovisual.com 863-667-1998 P.O. Box 6925 Lakeland FL 33807 Statewide 12/28/2021

Visionworx, LLC dba CCS Presentations Jacob Bradley jbradley@ccssoutheast.com  904-998-7227 5530 S. Florida Mining Blvd. Jacksonville FL 32257 Statewide 12/28/2021

Subcontractor/Dealer/Reseller Information Form

Counties Served: If the subcontractor/dealer/reseller does not provide products/services statewide, press Ctrl + M  to unhide the columns after Column M (Approved Date) and select "Y" for each county served; press Ctrl + Q  to rehide the columns.

* * * PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM TO DMS IN EXCEL FORMAT ONLY * * *
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